SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

HYUNDAI

KIA

ACCENT
GENESIS
GENESIS
i40

i40

i40

i40

i40

i40

i40

ix35
TUCSON
VELOSTER
CARENS
CARENS
CARENS
CARENS
RIO

GAFA

G6DA
G4KF

G4FD
D4FD
G4ANC
D4FD
D4FD
G4FD
G4NC
G4ANA
G4GC
G4FD
D4EA
D4EA
G4KA
G4KA
D4FA

MAC 8044

11/10
01/08
01/08
07/11
07/11
07/11
03/12
01/15
03/12
03/12
11/13
01/07
03/11
09/06
05/07
09/06
01/09
03/05



RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE

G4EE
G4FA
D4FC
D3FA
G4LA
G4LA
G4FA
G4GC
FE (16V)
FE (8V)
FE (16V)

03/05
09/11
09/11
09/11
09/11
11/14
10/11
09/04
11/98
04/94
10/00



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALC5347

AMC: HC8210

BOSCH: 1987432170
CORTECO: 21650652, 80000652, CP1253
DELPHI: TSP0325222

FIAAM: PC8187

FRAM: CF10210

HENGST: E2925Ll

HYUNDAI: 97133-2E200
JAPANPARTS: FAAHY11
MAHLE-KNECHT: LA301, LA425
MANN & HUMMEL: CU2336
PURFLUX: AH248
PUROLATOR: C38107

WIX: WP9302



